

materiale

I.D.: 88660275

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.920,00 RON - 3.920,00 RON

Descriere: UD ZINCAT 0.5*4000 BUC 10.000 8.4030 84.03 CD 60 ZINCAT 0.5*4000 BUC 24.000 13.8654 332.77 PASTA DE IMBINARE RIGIPS SUPER 5KG BUC 2.000 21.8500 43.70 PLACA GKB 12.5X2600X1200 BUC 8.000 37.8150 302.52 VATA URSA DF40 15.6MP ROLA BUC 4.000 91.5975 366.39 RIMANO TEN 25KG RIGIPS SAC 15.000 40.3360 605.04 WEBER N17 GLET 20KG BUC 15.000 32.7733 491.60 FOLIE COLORATA KG 2.500 6.7240 16.81 NEGRESE 3.5 x35 BUC 1000.000 0.0588 58.82 SURUB GIPS CARTON FILET RAPID 3.5*55 BUC 500.000 0.1261 63.03 AUTOFORANT CAP SAIBA ZN 4.2*16 BUC 200.000 0.0673 13.45 VAR LAVABIL FASSADE 15L V8910 + AMORSA 3L BUC 1.000 209.2400 209.24 ADEZIV AM 11 GRESIE SI FAIANTA KAUCIUCAT 25KG BUC 10.000 38.6550 386.55 COLTAR ALUMINIU 2.5M PROFI BUC 20.000 5.4620 109.24 DOZA APARAT MODUL 6M ECO BUC 3.000 7.9833 23.95 SPUMA 750ML PISTOL SUPER PRO BUC 1.000 20.1700 20.17 DOZA APARAT MODUL 4M ECO BUC 2.000 4.6200 9.24 BANDA GIPSCARTON DRYWALL TAPE PRO 48MMX90M BUC 3.000 22.6900 68.07 ADEZIV EASY SOUDABOND PISTOL 750ML POLIST,RIGIPS,VATA,BCA SOUDAL BUC 1.000 35.2900 35.29 ADEZIV AM 11 GRESIE SI FAIANTA KAUCIUCAT 25KG BUC 15.000 38.6553 579.83 MANER SET EXT 28X92MM /25X85MM CU ARC MARO BUC 1.000 21.8500 21.85 BROASCA M 35/92/1800 BUC 1.000 38.6600 38.66 CILINDRU 40/40MM ABUS BUC 1.000 39.5000 39.50
